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All-inclusive Childcare Fees (51 weeks per year) 

Valid from 1st April 2026 

 

Inclusive of all meals, snacks, consumables and Early Years Funding Entitlement* 

GLC FEES 0 years to 2 years 2 years to 3 years 3 years to 5 years 

Hourly Rate £10.70 £8.30 £6.02 

Lunch Period 

12.00pm – 1.30pm 
£9.00 £13.00 £21.50 

AM Session* 

7.30am – 12.00pm 
Fully Funded Fully Funded Fully Funded 

PM Session* 

1.30pm – 6.00pm 
Fully Funded Fully Funded Fully Funded 

 

*Session times are available using 15/30 hours of Early Years Funding Entitlement over 51 weeks 

*Once funding is utilised sessions will be charged at the hourly rate 

*Inclusive of nappies, wipes and barrier cream for 0-2 year olds; suncream, meals, snacks, milk 

and consumables (see below for full list).  

 

 

Our Fees are inclusive of: 

• 10% Eldest Sibling discount  

 

• 5% Blue badge holders discount  

 

• A settling in period to suit your family 

 

• Nappies, wipes and barrier cream (for 0-2 year olds) 

• Regular progress reports, home links and updates on FAMLY APP  

• Healthy nutritious home-cooked meals, including breakfast, morning snack, a two-course 

hot meal for lunch, afternoon snack and a two-course hot meal for tea. 

• Twice-yearly parent conferences 

• Weekly Forest School Sessions (for over 2 year olds) 

• Extra-curricular activities and enrichments sessions (e.g. yoga, drama, dance, football, 

music, specialist visitors) 
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• Local trips & outings 

• Consumables 

• Suncream in the summer months 

• Pre-school Graduation Party 

• Gifts (e.g. for Mother’s day, Father’s day, Easter, Christmas) 

• Spring or Summer Fairs and Family Stay & Play Groups 

• Gardening & growing vegetables and fruit 

• Access to support from other professionals 

• Festivals & celebrations resources e.g. Diwali, Chinese New Year, Christmas 

• Links to other useful websites 

• Recommend a Friend £50 Voucher 

• Annual events planner and newsletters 

 

 

Administration Fee: 

When securing a place for your child there is an administration fee charge of £25. If you have 

secured a funded only place and will not be charged for any private hours then an 

administration fee will not be required.  

 

Pricing & Billing Model: 

Our nursery fees are calculated on a monthly basis, invoices are issued monthly and paid up 

front. Invoices are fully transparent showing booked session times only; and have no 

hidden/extra costs.  

We do not charge fees when the nursery is closed on all National Bank Holidays and a week 

between Christmas and New Year.  

  


